 Common Mode Choke – STF0805 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         08/10/2025
P0
1. Part No. Expression
S T F 0 8 0 5 1 2 1 Y Z F
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

(μH)
±40%
DCR
N1, N2
(Ω)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Impedance
(Ω)
Min
Frequency
Range
(MHz)
STF0805121YZF 120 0.025 1.40 200 10~200
STF0805251YZF 250 0.030 1.25 400 5~100
STF0805501YZF 500 0.060 0.90 800 2~50
STF0805102YZF 1000 0.180 0.50 1400 1~40
STF0805202YZF 2000 0.250 0.45 2000 0.5~15
STF0805302YZF 3000 0.300 0.40 3000 0.5~10
STF0805402YZF 4000 0.580 0.30 4000 0.5~5
STF0805502YZF 5000 0.630 0.25 5000 0.5~3
Note:
Hi- Pot Test ( N1-N2 ) : 500Vac / 60HZ,3mA / 5S (1V/50KHZ)
7. Characteristics Curve
 Common Mode Choke – STF0805 Series